P2
 Replaces all previous versions Effective 15th March 2007
Spray Trailers
Fire Fighting Trailers Catalog 05 February 2007 - page 38
Fire Kit Includes
● 38 mm fire fighting pump
● GX160 Honda 5.5HP motor
● 36 m of 19mm hose with fire fighting nozzle

Daisy T:/Brochures/RapidSpray/Cat05Feb07/pg38-39_Spray_Trailers_2pg_np Page 1 of 2
P2
 Replaces all previous versions Effective 15th March 2007
Spray Trailers
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, AUSTRALIA
Phone: +61 2 4227 3444  •  1300 763 444
Fax:     +61 2 4226 2208   •  ABN 98 002 454 462
Water Cartage Trailers Catalog 05 February 2007 - page 39
Features:
● Purpose built, smooth towing
● Functional pump mounting plate
● Durable polyethylene tanks
● New 15" wheels, landcruiser hub pattern FARM SPRUNG TRAILERS
● New tyres P235/75R15 # STT0600 600L tank (Single axle)
● All sprung axles # STT0800 800L tank (Single axle)
● Hot dip Galvanised frame # STT1000 1000L tank (Single axle)
On Road Trailers Include # STT1200 1200L tank (Single axle)
● Hydraulic trailer brakes   ●  Compliance plate # STT1500 1500L tank (Single axle)
● Tail, brake and number plate lights # STT2000 2000L tank (Single axle)
# STT3000 3000L tank (Single axle)
ON ROAD TRAILERS
# STT0600R 600L tank (single axle)
# STT0800R 800L tank (single axle)
# STT1000R 1000L tank (single axle)
# STT1200R 1200L tank (single axle)
# STT1500R 1500L tank (single axle)
# STT2000R 2000L (dual axle, electric brakes)
# STT3000R 3000L (dual axle, electric brakes)
Spray Trailers Catalog 05 February 2007 - page 39
Features
● On farm spray trailers come complete with lights
● On road spray trailers come complete with lights,
hydraulic trailer brakes and compliance plate
● Purpose built, smooth towing ON FARM SPRAY TRAILERS
● Durable polyethylene spray tanks with sumps for STT0622 600L, 22L/m pump kit
easy cleaning STT1022 1000L, 22 L/m pump kit
● New 380mm wheels and tyres ON ROAD TRAILERS
● All sprung axles & Hot dip galvanised chassis # STT06R22-6 600L, 22L/m pump & 6m boom
Fitted with STT10R75-6 1000L, 75 L/m pump & 6m boom
● Bertolini pump kit (PICTURED) , 50L rinse tank & 30m reel
● Pump kit includes, motor and pump, filter, controller 1000L, 75 L/m pump, w/50L rinse
and all plumbing tank, electric bypass control in
● Choice of 22, 34, 54, 75 & 126 L/m diaphragm pumps & 10m boom with foam marker